
MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 44980685

Data publicarii	20.03.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.712,30 RON - 3.712,30 RON

Descriere: FIPAD 2X22W IP65 LED 5X100=500 COLIER 200X3.6 400X0.08=32 COLIER 200X4.8 100X0.1=10 COLIER 250X3.6 300X0.11=33 COLIER 310X4.8 300X0.16=48 2000016 DOZA 75X75X36 5X2.9=14.5 BANDA IZOL 20M 2C2.5=5 INTR AG 1 ALT BIDIR 1X12.6=12.6 CABLU MYYM 2X0.72 40X0.9=36 GENERATOR AER CALD EL 9W 2X596=1192 GENERATOR AER CALD EL 5KW 1X504=504 CABLU MYYM 5X10 25X21.8=545 CUPLA TRIF 32A 5 POLI 2X19.3=38.6 CUPLA TRIF 16A 5 POLI 1X15.1=15.1 TABLOU ORG SANTIER 1X321=321 FISA TRIF 32A 5 POLI 2X15.1=30.2 FISA TRIF 16A 5 POLI 1X10=10 CABLU MYYM 5X4 40X8.4=336 FERULE 10 MMP 10X0.25=2.5 DA 01-673 BANDA SUPORT 25MX08XM8 1X26.8=26.8
